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Palomino M JUN23
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.7491

Regular skins Saga IA SI IB II

All qualities Size Colour High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low

Offered 1927

50/40

XD/DK 248,0 240,5 232,5

Sold 1883 MED 279,0 271,2 263,5

Sales % 98 % PALE 317,7 306,5 294,5

Average 277,2 XP 325,5 306,4 279,0

Top Price 325,5 2XP/3XP 240,2 240,2 240,2

ALL 240,2 240,2 240,2 232,5 224,6 209,2

Offered 3852

30

DK/MED 217,0 210,9 201,5 209,2 203,0 193,7

Sold 3806 PALE 294,5 271,0 232,5 224,7 216,9 201,5

Sales % 99 % XP 294,5 292,3 286,7

Average 216,0 XP/2XP 232,5 232,5 232,5 213,1 213,1 213,1

Top Price 294,5 2XP/3XP 232,5 232,5 232,5

ALL 186,0 184,7 182,1 224,7 222,1 220,8 162,7 161,2 158,9 182,1 182,1 182,1 186,0 184,9 182,1

Offered 5760

20

DK/MED 182,1 179,5 178,2 178,2 178,2 166,6 163,3 155,0

Sold 5023 PALE 220,8 203,7 174,4 174,4 139,5

Sales % 87 % PAL/XP 186,0 186,0 186,0

Average 188,7 XP/2XP 209,2 196,5 162,7 189,9 185,6

Top Price 220,8

Offered 3830

0

DK/MED 143,4 143,4 143,4 139,5 135,9 127,9

Sold 2979 PALE 170,5 169,5 166,6 166,6 166,6 166,6

Sales % 78 % XP/2XP 170,5 169,8 166,6 162,7 156,7 139,5

Average 148,4 ALL 151,1 144,9 139,5 131,7 130,2 127,9 120,1 120,1 120,1

Top Price 170,5

Offered 2779

1

ALL 120,1 120,1 120,1 104,6 104,6 104,6

Sold 2779

Sales % 100 %

Average 114,5

Top Price 120,1

Offered 626

2

ALL 96,9 96,9 96,9 85,2 85,2 85,2

Sold 626

Sales % 100 %

Average 89,8

Top Price 96,9

Offered 18774

All Sizes

10239 1874 5333 707 621

Sold 17096 9173 1874 4721 707 621

Sales % 91 % 90 % 100 % 89 % 100 % 100 %

Average 181,8 199,0 187,3 155,0 145,6 155,0

Top Price 325,5 325,5 224,7 232,5 182,1 186,0
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Palomino M JUN23
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.7491

Regular skins Saga IA SI IB II

All qualities Size Colour Lnap Normal Normal Normal Lnap Normal Normal

Offered 1927

50/40

XD/DK 240,5

Sold 1883 MED 271,2

Sales % 98 % PALE 306,5

Average 277,2 XP 306,4

Top Price 325,5 2XP/3XP 240,2

ALL 240,2 232,5 209,2

Offered 3852

30

DK/MED 210,9 203,0

Sold 3806 PALE 271,0 216,9

Sales % 99 % XP 292,3

Average 216,0 XP/2XP 232,5 213,1

Top Price 294,5 2XP/3XP 232,5

ALL 184,7 222,1 161,2 182,1 184,9

Offered 5760

20

DK/MED 179,5 178,2 163,3

Sold 5023 PALE 151,1 210,5 182,4 139,5

Sales % 87 % PAL/XP 186,0

Average 188,7 XP/2XP 162,7 198,3 185,6

Top Price 220,8

Offered 3830

0

DK/MED 143,4 135,9

Sold 2979 PALE 169,5 166,6

Sales % 78 % XP/2XP 169,8 156,7

Average 148,4 ALL 144,9 130,2 120,1

Top Price 170,5

Offered 2779

1

ALL 120,1 104,6

Sold 2779

Sales % 100 %

Average 114,5

Top Price 120,1

Offered 626

2

ALL 96,9 85,2

Sold 626

Sales % 100 %

Average 89,8

Top Price 96,9

Offered 18774

All Sizes

1096 9143 1874 4340 993 707 621

Sold 17096 736 8437 1874 4105 616 707 621

Sales % 91 % 67 % 92 % 100 % 95 % 62 % 100 % 100 %

Average 181,8 193,2 199,5 187,3 153,5 165,3 145,6 155,0

Top Price 325,5 240,2 325,5 224,7 232,5 209,2 182,1 186,0


